
Первенство ЦФО по дзюдо среди юниоров и юниорок до 23 лет
07.02.2020 - 09.02.2020 г. Орёл

Юни 100+ кг
11 уч.Лобанов Александр (Моск)1

17
1

9

25
2

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1
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Мураев Даниил (Белг)
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Лобанов Александр

17

Кухтин Павел
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Першин Александр
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Шелуха Максим
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Гришин Виталий
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Новиков Виктор

Мураев Даниил
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Лобанов Александр

Першин Александр
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Сизых Илья

Мураев Даниил
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Першин Александр

Сизых Илья

43Першин Александр
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Результаты
1. Першин Александр (Белг)

2. Сизых Илья (Брян)
3. Мураев Даниил (Белг)

3. Лобанов Александр (Моск)
5. Шелуха Максим (Брян)

5. Новиков Виктор (Моск)
7. Кухтин Павел (Брян)

7. Акопян Кристан (Моск)
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Деньгуб Анатолий (Орло)
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Никишин Александр (Тамб)
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Гришин Виталий (Брян)
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Кухтин Павел
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Деньгуб Анатолий

Шелуха Максим
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Никишин Александр

Акопян Кристан
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Гришин Виталий
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Кухтин Павел

Шелуха Максим
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Акопян Кристан

Новиков Виктор
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Шелуха Максим

Мураев Даниил
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Новиков Виктор

Лобанов Александр
42 Лобанов Александр


